Code

95044
99214
99213
99203
17003
99204
17110
96567
11102
36415
17000
11104
11900
81025
96573

University of Colorado Medicine 13199 E. Montview Blvd. | Aurora, CO 80045

P:303.493.7000 ' F: 303.493.7001

CU Medicine Dermatology Aurora — Aurora, CO

Procedure Name

ALLERGY PATCH TESTS

OUTPT ESTAB VST-LVEL IV

OUTPT ESTAB VST-LVLIII

OUTPT NEW VST-LVLIII

DESTRUCTION PREMALIGNANT LESIONS 2ND THRU 14 LESIONS EACH

OUTPT NEW VST-LVL IV

DESTROY BENIGN LESION OTHER THAN SKIN TAGS/VASCULAR UP TO 14 LESIONS
PHOTODYNAMIC THERAPY TO DESTROY PREMALIGNANT/MALIGNANT LESIONS
TANGENTIAL BIOPSY SKIN SINGLE LESION

COLLECTION OF VENOUS BLOOD BY VENIPUNCTURE

DESTRUCTION PREMALIGNANT LESIONS 1ST LESION

PUNCH BIOPSY SKIN SINGLE LESION

INJECTION INTRALESIONAL UP TO & INCLUD 7 LESIONS

URINE PREGNANCY TEST BY VISUAL COLOR COMPARISON METHODS

PDT DSTR PRMLG LES SKN ILLUM/ACTIVJ BY PHYS/QHP

If you are not covered by health insurance, you are strongly encouraged to contact our billing office at

www.CUmedicine.us

Fee

29.00
512.00
361.00
443.00

35.00
661.00
584.00
754.00
533.00

42.00
342.00
667.00
289.00

34.00

1,221.00

303.493.7700 to discuss payment options prior to receiving a health care service from a health care provider

at our clinic since posted health care prices may not reflect the actual amount of your financial responsibility.



